Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q1 Have you considered installing artificial turf on your property?

Answered: 106  Skipped: 1
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STRONGLY SOMEWHAT NEUTRAL / NEITHER SOMEWHAT STRONGLY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED

AGREE AGREE AGREE NOR DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
DISAGREE
Select 33.96% 14.15% 14.15% 2.83% 29.25%  5.66%
One 36 15 15 3 31 6 106 2.78
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Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q2 Does artificial turf enhance the appearance of the City?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

Select One
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. Strongly Ag... . Somewhat ... Neutral / N... . Somewhat ...
. Strongly Di... . N/A

STRONGLY SOMEWHAT NEUTRAL / NEITHER SOMEWHAT STRONGLY N/A TOTAL  WEIGHTED

AGREE AGREE AGREE NOR DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
DISAGREE
Select 33.64% 8.41% 23.36% 7.48% 26.17%  0.93%
One 36 9 25 8 28 1 107 2.84
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Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q3 Should City Code allow for artificial turf on residential lots?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0
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AGREE AGREE AGREE NOR DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
DISAGREE
Select 47.66% 13.08% 8.41% 4.67% 26.17%  0.00%
One 51 14 9 5 28 0 107 2.49
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Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q4 Should only a percentage of the property be allowed to have artificial
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turf?

Answered: 107  Skipped: O
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Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q5 Should artificial turf be allowed in the backyard, front yard, or
everywhere? Please specify your preference(s).

Answered: 99  Skipped: 8

None of the
above

Back yard

Front yard

Everywhere
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 26.26% 26
Back yard 27.27% 27
Front yard 6.06% 6
Everywhere 50.51% 50

Total Respondents: 99
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Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q6 Should artificial turf be approved through the Variance Process, which
IS reviewed on a case-by-case basis by the Planning and Zoning board?
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Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q7 Do you have concerns or reservations about allowing artificial turf on
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individual residential lots? If so, please explain.

Answered: 105  Skipped: 2

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

. Strongly Ag... . Somewhat ... Neutral / N...

. Strongly Di... . N/A

SOMEWHAT NEUTRAL / NEITHER SOMEWHAT
AGREE AGREE OR DISAGREE
DISAGREE
6.67% 11.43%

7 12

7/10

. Somewhat ...

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.40



Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q8 Would you consider alternative options for residential landscaping
different from artificial turfs, such as Florida Friendly Landscaping?
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Answered: 107  Skipped: O
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Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q9 Does artificial turf enhance the quality of life for the residential
community?

Answered: 107  Skipped: O
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STRONGLY SOMEWHAT NEUTRAL / NEITHER SOMEWHAT STRONGLY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED

AGREE AGREE AGREE NOR DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
DISAGREE
Select 29.91% 12.15% 23.36% 4.67% 28.04% 1.87%
One 32 13 25 5 30 2 107 2.89
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Public Opinion Survey: Artificial Turf on Residential Lots

Q10 Are you concerned about the impact(s) artificial turf may have on the
whole neighborhood? If so, please explain.

Answered: 107  Skipped: O

Select One .
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STRONGLY SOMEWHAT NEUTRAL / NEITHER SOMEWHAT STRONGLY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED

AGREE AGREE AGREE NOR DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
DISAGREE
Select 25.23% 11.21% 12.15% 6.54% 40.19%  4.67%
One 27 12 13 7 43 5 107 3.26
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